HOFFMAN
PARTIAL DOORS FOR FLOOR STANDING ENCLOSURES, DP
Partial doors allow for many different, easily accessible
configurations of separate compartments, within the
enclosure.
FEATURES
Description: To divide the enclosure front into sections when used in conjunction with the horizontal divider CDH/CHDK.
Equipped with double-bit 3 mm lock (1 lock up to 400 mm, over 400 mm height 2 locks).
Material: 1.75 mm steel plate.
Finish: RAL 7035 structured powder coating.
Protection: Complies with IP 44.
Pack quantity: 1 door with hinges, locks and mounting accessories.
Mounting requirements: Add CDH for MC frames and use CDHK for MK frames. Use DPC/DPCV for top and bottom panels.
SPECIFICATIONS
Color: Light Gray
Material: Mild Steel
Finish: Powder Coated
Color Code: RAL 7035
Table 1/1
Catalog
Number Height Width Depth Enclosure
Material Product Family Quick Ship
DP01504R5 150mm 400mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP01506R5 150mm 600mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP01508R5 150mm 800mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP02004R5 200mm 400mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP02006R5 200mm 600mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP02008R5 200mm 800mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP02504R5 250mm 400mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP02506R5 250mm 600mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP02508R5 250mm 800mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP03004R5 300mm 400mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP03006R5 300mm 600mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP03008R5 300mm 800mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP04004R5 400mm 400mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP04006R5 400mm 600mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP04008R5 400mm 800mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP05004R5 500mm 400mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP05006R5 500mm 600mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP05008R5 500mm 800mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP06004R5 600mm 400mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP06006R5 600mm 600mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP06008R5 600mm 800mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP08006R5 800mm 600mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP08008R5 800mm 800mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP10006R5 1000mm 600mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP10008R5 1000mm 800mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP12006R5 1200mm 600mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No
DP12008R5 1200mm 800mm 17mm Mild Steel Free-Standing No